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Holder Name

BUDGE DAVID JAMES
ANTHONY PETER

CRISP WILLIAM MCKENZIE
GASMERE PL

SNELLING JESSICACE
PABASA PL

BASAPA PL

KACHA PL

HENRY JOHN NATHAN
BELTON ANNA FELICIA
MELLON JAMES

BAILLIEU ANTHONY ROBERT
PARKER DAVID RODNEY
KLOCKMANN INV PL
CAMPBELL ANNA KATHERINE
SOVRAN RES PL

DOZAK EDWARD MAX

DRP 2006 SUPER PL

ACNS CAP MARKETS PL
DALEY MARTIN JAMES

* Denotes merged holders.

Note: All holders are included in the report.

AURORA LABS LTD

Top 20 Listing

Designation

BUDGE FAM A/C
CRISPY CHIP A/C
SNELLING FAM A/C
KEHOE FAM SUPER A/

KEHOE FAM A/C
KACHA FAM A/C

KLOCKMANN FAM S/F
DW COURT S/F A/C
DRP 2006 S/F A/C
DALEY FAM A/C

TOP 20 TOTAL

Current
Date - 5/08/2016 Time - 12.04.47

Current Securities

23,946,785
1,843,750
1,463,415
1,437,500
1,330,377
1,093,750
1,000,000

932,151
832,151
509,500
468,750
468,750
460,000
400,000
399,113
325,000
325,000
300,000
272,500
266,074

38,074,566

%

43.54%
3.35%
2.66%
2.61%
2.42%
1.99%
1.82%
1.69%
1.51%
0.93%
0.85%
0.85%
0.84%
0.73%
0.73%
0.59%
0.59%
0.55%
0.50%
0.48%

69.23%

@ Security Transfer Registrars

* As at: 0/00/00 *
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